10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Hraé
TRUSKA Jaroslav
HUBA Marian
KOSNAR Ales
BEK Tomas
STASAK Anton

PROCHAZKA Jaroslav

PARKAN Robin
KOTYZA Jan
PETRU Pavel
DVORAK Ji Fi
ZEMAN Vlastimil
PEJCOCH Martin
MOSAT Jaroslav
KLIKA Milan
SYSEL Josef
PESADIK Miloslav
OUHEL JiF
RYCHTARIK Véaclav
TRAVNICEK JiFi
MIKOLAS Ji Fi
MAT EJKA Jaroslav
HLAVA CEK Petr
HRUBY Petr
BREZINA Stanislav

HOFMANOVA Markéta

DARILEK Jakub
BREZNA Petr
SOUCEK Milan
ZDERADICKA Josef
KOVAC zdenék
WAGNER Milan
JUNEK David
BYSTRICKY Petr
JELINEK Borek
CERNY Pavel
SLOUF Radek
KASEK David
CHVAL Petr
JORIK Pavel
CHRENKO Marek

DVOJICE MUZI

Klub
Inter Bratislava
TKK Tren€in
KK Sadskéa
KK Sadskéa
Slavoj Praha
Slavoj Praha
KK PSJ Jihlava
KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol Chynov
Sokol Chynov
Jiskra Kovarska
Skoda Plzefi
KC Réna Ivancice
KC Réna Ivancice
Vltavan Loucovice
Vltavan Loucovice
Sokol Zirovnice
Sokol Zirovnice
KK Rostex Vyskov
BOPO Trebic
CHJK Jihlava
START Jihlava
KK Slavoj Praha
KK Slavoj Praha
Sokol Duchcov
Sokol Duchcov
TJ Trebi¢
KC Auerstahl
Sokol Rudna
ASV Neumarkt 1860
Sokol Plzen V
Jiskra Kovarska
Lokomotiva Tabor
Lokomotiva Tabor
Vltavan Loucovice
Vltavan Loucovice
Lokomotiva Tabor
Lokomotiva Tabor
TKK Tren¢in
TKK Tren¢in

plné
647
624
659
613
631
656
644
630
646
631
625
640
610
614
606
651
614
591
619
628
676
608
608
606
630
595
612
615
618
621
641
624
599
624
610
602
608
618
618
596

doraz
416
311
328
370
315
364
349
333
332
336
331
315
320
353
308
331
327
355
324
306
292
297
340
313
335
306
312
325
271
346
264
325
300
315
332
286
301
300
271
333

chyby
1

W A O 00 W 01 N O ON & P N N ODNMNDNMNMNDNDdMPFP ODN &N

[
=Y

[N
o W

N 00 W 0 ~N 0o N O F W N

celkem
1063
935
987
983
946
1020
993
963
978
967
956
955
930
967
914
982
941
946
943
934
968
905
948
919
965
901
924
940
889
967
905
949
899
939
942
888
909
918
889
929

CELKEM
1998
1998
1970
1970
1966
1966
1956
1956
1945
1945
1911
1911
1897
1897
1896
1896
1887
1887
1877
1877
1873
1873
1867
1867
1866
1866
1864
1864
1856
1856
1854
1854
1838
1838
1830
1830
1827
1827
1818
1818

MCR
ne
ne

ANO

ANO
ne
ne

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO
ne
ne

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO
ne
ne

ANO

ANO
ne
ne
ne
ne

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO
ne
ne

ANO

ANO
ne

ne



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

4].

42.

KOZEL Martin
HOLANEC Petr

NAHLOVSKY Miroslav

STRANSKY Milan
SEVELA Igor
SEVELA Jan
KOLARIK Jind Fich
MATEJICEK Lubomir
SVOBODA Daniel
DVORNIK Dalibor
VRANEK Zden &k
PALIAN Pavel
BLATNY Lubomir
PAVLAS Ji i
VOTAVA Petr
BERKA Miroslav
BALZER David
SLEZAK Zden &k
BRAUN Daniel
VALIK Tomas
HEROUT Vitek
BAUDYS Jan
VESECKY Stanislav
VYMAZAL Pavel
GONDEK Josef
GONDEK Pavel
NEMRAVA Miroslav
KLIKA Jaromir
TAKAC Ladislav
MAT EJKA Vladimir
CHUDIK Marian
TRUSKA Milan
ZETEK JiFi
REJTAREK Ji i
MACKO Ji Fi
PARTL Ji Fi
VEVERKA Petr
TLUKA Vladimir
DUSKA Karel
PODHORSKY Milan
POLASEK Miroslav
SKOUMAL Karel
MAT EJICEK Daniel
SEVELA Jan

SK Solnice

SK Solnice
Trnovany
Trnovany
Jihlava

KK PSJ Jihlava
KC Zlin

KC Zlin

MS Brno

MS Brno

MS Brno

MS Brno

TJ Trebi¢

TJ Trebi¢
START Jihlava
START Jihlava
SKC Kasendorf
Sokol Rudna
KK PSJ Jihlava
KK PSJ Jihlava

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK Konstruktiva Praha

BeneSov

Vltavan Loucovice
Vltavan Loucovice
KC Réna Ivancice
KC Réna lvancice
TJ Sokol BeneSov
TJ Sokol BeneSov
TKK Tren€in

TKK Tren¢in
Sokol VrSovice
Sokol VrSovice
KK PSJ Jihlava
KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol VrSovice
Sokol VrSovice
Sokol Zirovnice
Kamenice nad Lipou
KC Zlin

KC Zlin

KK PSJ Jihlava
KK PSJ Jihlava

607
621
611
616
616
618
616
600
574
609
597
608
585
627
594
622
608
603
613
584
581
620
594
615
603
605
627
604
598
591
591
590
617
596
584
608
584
611
606
593
588
588
591
618

308
278
263
319
292
281
310
281
287
336
293
303
263
326
310
274
289
299
342
256
309
281
297
281
283
295
291
263
288
304
295
302
282
280
285
294
301
267
335
228
309
273
262
257

13

915
899
874
935
908
899
926
881
861
945
890
911
848
953
904
896
897
902
955
840
890
901
891
896
886
900
918
867
886
895
886
892
899
876
869
902
885
878
941
821
897
861
853
875

1814
1814
1809
1809
1807
1807
1807
1807
1806
1806
1801
1801
1801
1801
1800
1800
1799
1799
1795
1795
1791
1791
1787
1787
1786
1786
1785
1785
1781
1781
1778
1778
1775
1775
1771
1771
1763
1763
1762
1762
1758
1758
1728
1728

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ANO
ANO
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ANO
ANO
ANO
ANO
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

ne



43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

4.

95.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

SAFRANEK Stanislav
RATAJ Ota

TESAR Vratislav
SUSTR Ond¥ej
STICH Lukas
KROUPA Petr
TVRDY Roman
PETRILAK Lukas$
SYSEL Josef st.
SMOLENA Jan
SINDELAR Petr
DUSKA David
KASPAR Ji i
KRCMA Jaroslav
KANDL Zde fek
STRACHON Josef
BIRNBAUM Robert
BIRNBAUM Svatopluk
DARILEK Lukas$
DARILEK Dalibor
ZEMEK JiFi
HRDLICKA Michal
LOSKOT Karel
PYCHA Martin
FILAKOVSKY Martin
VRECKO Martin
SOUCEK Bohuslav
SEVELA Igor
RICHTER Dusan
CECH Svatopluk
SEVELA Igor
REITERMAN Bohuslav
RYSAVY Pavel
ISZOFOVA Alena
SVANDA Ji fi
KOTNOR Miroslav
STRANSKY Radek
SOUKUP Karel
KROBOT Michal
CHOVANEC Jaroslav
RYCHTARIK JIRI
VANCIK Josef
VOKURKA Lubo$
SEVELA Igor

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice
Bohemia Podébrady
Bohemia Podébrady
Bohemia Podébrady
Bohemia Podébrady
KK PSJ Jihlava

Trebi¢

Vltavan Loucovice
Vltavan Loucovice
Kamenice nad Lipou
Sokol Zirovnice

Sokol Kobylisy

Sokol Kobylisy
Trnovany

Trnovany

KK SCI Jihlava

KK SCI Jihlava
BohuSovice

Sokol Duchcov

KC Réna lvancice

KC Réna Ivancice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava
Jihlava

Bohemia Podébrady
Bohemia Podébrady
Jihlava

Jihlava

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice
Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
Bystfice nad PernsStejnem
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
SK Solnice

SK Solnice

Kamenice nad Lipou
Kamenice nad Lipou
Jihlava

Jihlava

594
600
577
606
582
590
627
611
585
605
571
607
546
607
639
545
585
588
583
593
580
588
591
592
594
550
581
583
593
586
562
585
605
550
585
611
593
567
602
561
617
549
560
576

243
289
254
288
275
277
279
207
226
303
280
255
281
275
310
209
272
256
261
262
262
263
250
258
290
256
230
296
248
263
279
262
284
248
204
277
248
239
272
209
227
249
239
263

13
17
22

12
10
35
21

13
18
12

22
12
12

16

15
19
11

16
26

16

14
10
10
11
20
17
15
15
12
22
21
12
15
14

837
889
831
894
857
867
906
818
811
908
851
862
827
882
949
754
857
844
844
855
842
851
841
850
884
806
811
879
841
849
841
847
889
798
789
888
841
806
874
770
844
798
799
839

1726
1726
1725
1725
1724
1724
1724
1724
1719
1719
1713
1713
1709
1709
1703
1703
1701
1701
1699
1699
1693
1693
1691
1691
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1688
1688
1687
1687
1677
1677
1647
1647
1644
1644
1642
1642
1638
1638

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ANO
ANO
ne
ne
ne
ne



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

VITECEK Miroslav
STARY Jifi
STRAND Lubo$
PAUSAR Petr
TOMAN Zden &k
GREGOROVIC Milan
LAVICKY FrantiSek
LAVICKY Antonin
RYCHTARIK Adam
RYCHTARIK VAclav st.
BENDA Ji fi

PALAN Michal
ZEMAN Josef

Spartak Velké Mezifici
Spartak Velké Mezifici
KK PSJ Jihlava

KK PSJ Jihlava

TJ Trebi¢

TJ Trebi¢

Spartak Velké Mezifici
Spartak Velké Mezifici
Kamenice nad Lipou
Kamenice nad Lipou
Jihlava

Jihlava

KK SCI Jihlava

BOROCHOVSKY Ond # KK SCI Jihlava

ZITEK Petr
KOLARIK Petr
HAVIR JiFi
STRESNAK Martin
ZEDNIK Pavel
VANICEK Pavel
FURSTEN Viktor
TRUSKA Toméas

Sokol Pisek

Sokol Pisek

Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
Kamenice nad Lipou
Kamenice nad Lipou
TKK Tren¢in

TKK Tren¢in

558
581
547
580
569
595
593
586
567
575
554
589
589
517
554
538
517
591
548
547
276
297

254
244
248
252
215
236
222
203
192
269
218
240
239
232
249
234
205
219
240
175
139
121

17

18
16
20
16
29
22
29

29
25
18
29
15
17
24
22
16
31
12
13

812
825
795
832
784
831
815
789
759
844
772
829
828
749
803
772
722
810
788
722
415
418

1637
1637
1627
1627
1615
1615
1604
1604
1603
1603
1601
1601
1577
1577
1575
1575
1532
1532
1510
1510
833
833

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne

ne
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
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Hraé
TRUSKA Jaroslav

_ﬂ<

PARKAN Robin
KOSNAR Ales
BEK Tomas
PESADIK Miloslav
PETRU Pavel

MAT EJKA Jaroslav
DVORAK Ji fi
KLIKA Milan
KOVAC Zden ék

KOTYZA Jan
ZEMAN Vlastimil
PEJCOCH Martin
BRAUN Daniel
PAVLAS Ji fi
JUNEK David
KANDL Zde riek
HRUBY Petr
STASAK Anton
RYCHTARIK Véclav
DVORNIK Dalibor
TRAVNICEK Jifi
CERNY Pavel
OUHEL JiFi
DUSKA Karel
SOUCEK Milan
JELINEK Borek
HUBA Marian
STRANSKY Milan
MIKOLAS Ji i
MOSAT Jaroslav
CHRENKO Marek
KOLARIK Jind fich
BREZNA Petr
BREZINA Stanislav
CHVAL Petr
NEMRAVA Miroslav
KOZEL Martin
SYSEL Josef
PALIAN Pavel
KASEK David
SEVELA Igor
SMOLENA Jan
TVRDY Roman
HLAVA CEK Petr
WAGNER Milan
VOTAVA Petr
SLEZAK Zden ék
PARTL Ji fi
DARILEK Jakub
BAUDYS Jan
GONDEK Pavel
BYSTRICKY Petr
HOLANEC Petr
SEVELA Jan
ZETEK JiFi

JEDNOTLIVCI

Klub
Inter Bratislava

PROCHAZKA Jaroslav Slavoj Praha

KK PSJ Jihlava

KK Sadska

KK Sadska

Vlitavan Loucovice
Sokol Chynov
CHJK Jihlava

Sokol Chynov

KC Réna lvangice
ASV Neumarkt 1860

HOFMANOVA Markéta Sokol Duchcov

KK PSJ Jihlava
Jiskra Kovarska
Skoda Plzef

KK PSJ Jihlava
TJ Trebic

Jiskra Kovarska
Trnovany

KK Slavoj Praha
Slavoj Praha
Sokol Zirovnice
MS Brno

KK Rostex Vyskov
Vlitavan Loucovice
Sokol Zirovnice
Sokol Zirovnice
KC Auerstahl
Lokomotiva Tabor
TKK Trenéin
Trnovany

BOPO Trebi¢

KC Réna lvangice
TKK Trenéin

KC Zlin

TJ Trebic

KK Slavoj Praha
Lokomotiva Tabor
KC Réna lvangice
SK Solnice
Vlitavan Loucovice
MS Brno
Lokomotiva Tabor
Jihlava

Vlitavan Loucovice
KK PSJ Jihlava
START Jihlava
Sokol Plzen V
START Jihlava
Sokol Rudna

KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol Duchcov

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Vlitavan Loucovice
Lokomotiva Tabor
SK Solnice

KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol VrSovice

plné
647
656
644
659
613
651
646
676
631
614
621
630
630
625
640
613
627
624
639
608
631
591
609
619
610
614
606
615
624
624
616
628
610
596
616
612
606
618
627
607
606
608
608
616
605
627
608
641
594
603
608
595
620
605
599
621
618
617

doraz
416
364
349
328
370
331
332
292
336
353
346
335
333
331
315
342
326
325
310
340
315
355
336
324
332
327
335
325
315
311
319
306
320
333
310
312
313
300
291
308
308
303
301
292
303
279
297
264
310
299
294
306
281
295
300
278
281
282

chyby CELKEM

1

1
4
4
2
2
2
3
2
1
2
3
2
3
7
3
9
1
5
0
3
0
5
7
5
6
2
3
2
7
9
5
7
2
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1063
1020
993
987
983
982
978
968
967
967
967
965
963
956
955
955
953
949
949
948
946
946
945
943
942
941
941
940
939
935
935
934
930
929
926
924
919
918
918
915
914
911
909
908
908
906
905
905
904
902
902
901
901
900
899
899
899
899



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.

BALZER David
POLASEK Miroslav
BERKA Miroslav
VYMAZAL Pavel
MAT EJKA Vladimir
SUSTR Ond¥ej
TRUSKA Milan
VESECKY Stanislav
VRANEK Zden ék
HEROUT Vitek
ZDERADICKA Josef
JORIK Pavel

RATAJ Ota
RYSAVY Pavel
SLOUF Radek
KOTNOR Miroslav
GONDEK Josef
TAKA € Ladislav
CHUDIK Marian
VEVERKA Petr
FILAKOVSKY Martin
KRCMA Jaroslav
MATEJICEK Lubomir
SEVELA Igor
TLUKA Vladimir
REJTAREK Ji i
SEVELA Jan
NAHLOVSKY Miroslav
KROBOT Michal
MACKO Ji i

KLIKA Jaromir
KROUPA Petr
DUSKA David
SVOBODA Daniel
SKOUMAL Karel
STICH Lukas
BIRNBAUM Robert
DARILEK Dalibor
MATEJICEK Daniel
SINDELAR Petr
HRDLICKA Michal
PYCHA Martin
CECH Svatopluk
BLATNY Lubomir

SKC Kasendorf

KC Zlin

START Jihlava
BeneSov

TJ Sokol BeneSov
Bohemia Podébrady
TKK Trenéin

KK Konstruktiva Praha
MS Brno

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Sokol Rudna

TKK Trenéin

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice
Vlitavan Loucovice

Bystfice nad Pernstejnem

Vlitavan Loucovice
TJ Sokol BeneSov
TKK Trenéin

Sokol VrSovice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Sokol Kobylisy

KC Zlin

Jihlava

Sokol VrSovice
Sokol VrSovice

KK PSJ Jihlava
Trnovany

SK Solnice

KK PSJ Jihlava

KC Réna lvangice
Bohemia Podébrady
Sokol Zirovnice

MS Brno

KC Zlin

Bohemia Podébrady
KK SCI Jihlava
Sokol Duchcov

KK PSJ Jihlava
Kamenice nad Lipou
KC Réna lvangice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Bohemia Podébrady
TJ Trebic

REITERMAN Bohuslav Jihlava

BIRNBAUM Svatopluk
DARILEK Luka$
RYCHTARIK JIRI

KK SCI Jihlava
BohuSovice
Kamenice nad Lipou

RYCHTARIK Vaclav st Kamenice nad Lipou

ZEMEK Jifi
LOSKOT Karel
RICHTER Dus$an
SEVELA Igor
STRANSKY Radek
VALIK Tomas
SEVELA Igor
SAFRANEK Stanislav
PAUSAR Petr
TESAR Vratislav
GREGOROVIC Milan
PALAN Michal
ZEMAN Josef

KC Réna lvancice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Bohemia Podébrady
Jihlava

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava

Jihlava

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice

KK PSJ Jihlava
Bohemia Podébrady

TJ Trebic

Jihlava

KK SCI Jihlava

608
588
622
615
591
606
590
594
597
581
618
618
600
605
602
611
603
598
591
584
594
607
600
583
611
596
618
611
602
584
604
590
607
574
588
582
585
593
591
571
588
592
586
585
585
588
583
617
575
580
591
593
562
593
584
576
594
580
577
595
589
589

289
309
274
281
304
288
302
297
293
309
271
271
289
284
286
277
283
288
295
301
290
275
281
296
267
280
257
263
272
285
263
277
255
287
273
275
272
262
262
280
263
258
263
263
262
256
261
227
269
262
250
248
279
248
256
263
243
252
254
236
240
239
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13
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16

17
10

17
10
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15
13
14
17
12
10

12
18

15

12
16
13
13
15
11

11
10
12

oo

19
16
14
15
13
14
13
16
22
16
25
18

897
897
896
896
895
894
892
891
890
890
889
889
889
889
888
888
886
886
886
885
884
882
881
879
878
876
875
874
874
869
867
867
862
861
861
857
857
855
853
851
851
850
849
848
847
844
844
844
844
842
841
841
841
841
840
839
837
832
831
831
829
828



121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

KASPAR Ji i
STARY Jifi

PODHORSKY Milan

PETRILAK Lukas

LAVICKY Frantisek

VITECEK Miroslav
SYSEL Josef st.

SOUCEK Bohuslav

STRESNAK Martin
VRECKO Martin
SOUKUP Karel
ZITEK Petr
VOKURKA Lubo$
ISZOFOVA Alena
VANCIK Josef
STRAND Lubo$
SVANDA Ji i
LAVICKY Antonin
ZEDNIK Pavel
TOMAN Zden ék
BENDA Ji Fi
KOLARIK Petr

CHOVANEC Jaroslav
RYCHTARIK Adam

STRACHON Josef

BOROCHOVSKY Ond

HAVIR JiFi
VANICEK Pavel
TRUSKA Tomas
FURSTEN Viktor

Sokol Kobylisy

Spartak Velké Mezifici
Kamenice nad Lipou
Trebic

Spartak Velké Mezifici
Spartak Velké Mezifici
Vltavan Loucovice

KK PSJ Jihlava

Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Sokol Pisek

Jihlava

TJ Slavoj Zirovnice
Kamenice nad Lipou

KK PSJ Jihlava

Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
Spartak Velké Mezifici
Kamenice nad Lipou

TJ Trebic

Jihlava

Sokol Pisek

SK Solnice

Kamenice nad Lipou
Trnovany

KK SCI Jihlava

Bystfice nad Pernstejnem
Kamenice nad Lipou
TKK Tren€in

TKK Tren€in

546
581
593
611
593
558
585
581
591
550
567
554
560
550
549
547
585
586
548
569
554
538
561
567
545
517
517
547
297
276

281
244
228
207
222
254
226
230
219
256
239
249
239
248
249
248
204
203
240
215
218
234
209
192
209
232
205
175
121
139

12

21
35
29
17
21
26
22
16
15
15
15
11
12
18
20
22
16
20
29
17
22
29
22
29
24
31
13
12

827
825
821
818
815
812
811
811
810
806
806
803
799
798
798
795
789
789
788
784
772
772
770
759
754
749
722
722
418
415



Kone¢né poitadi - DVOJICE ZENY

PoF. Hraé Klub plné doraz chyby celkem CELKEM MCR
MIZEROVA Blanka Slavia Praha 316 159 2 475 930 ANO
SAILEROVA Anna Slavoj Praha 318 137 4 455 930 ANO
TOMASKOVA Lenka SKK Jigin 309 143 4 452 914 ANO
KVASNICKOVA Marie  SKK Jigin 319 143 6 462 914 ANO
RACGKOVA Jana KK PSJ Jihlava 307 148 1 455 905 ANO
PROKSOVA Hana KK PSJ Jihlava 306 144 5 450 905 ANO
MASKOVA Blanka Sokol Chynov 312 134 1 446 902 ANO
KOVANDOVA Alena Sokol Chynov 296 160 O 456 902 ANO
MAJEROVA Nataga Slavia Praha 305 151 2 456 902 ANO
FOSTOVA Ludmila Slavia Praha 308 138 6 446 902 ANO
ABELOVA Petra SKK Jigin 295 159 3 454 884 ANO
SLAVIKOVA Lucie SKK Jigin 288 142 3 430 884 ANO
MARSALKOVA Kate fina Sokol Pisek 296 140 10 436 860 ne
KRALOVA Dagmar Sokol Pisek 291 133 6 424 860 ne
HABROVA Lenka KK PSJ Jihlava 285 123 10 408 856 ne
FISEROVA Dana KK PSJ Jihlava 314 134 7 448 856 ne
POSPICHALOVA Vendula START Jihlava 301 113 10 414 846 ne
TKACOVA Marta START Jihlava 301 131 8 432 846 ne

10 LEXOVA Margita KK PSJ Jihlava 290 151 6 441 846 ne

" VACKOVA Sarka KK PSJ Jihlava 284 121 4 405 846 ne

11 LANDKAMEROVA Lida  Spartak Pelhfimov 304 117 9 421 840 ANO

" VYTISKOVA Zdenka Spartak Pelhfimov 294 125 5 419 840 ANO
12 SEDLACKOVA lIrini Slavoj Praha 289 143 8 432 837 ANO
" CITOVA Lucie Slavoj Praha 272 133 6 405 837 ANO
13 KORECKA Jitka Sokol Pisek 300 134 4 434 831 ne
" LUKESOVA Marie Sokol Pisek 294 103 8 397 831 ne
14, BOSNAKOVAJana TKK Trengin 282 153 5 435 830 ne
" FURSETNOVA Elena TKK Trengin 282 113 11 395 830 ne
15 SACHOVA Jana TJ Sokol Bene&ov 300 105 7 405 823 ANO
" KOTOROVA Dita TJ Sokol Beneov 275 143 4 418 823 ANO

16. SOUKUPOVA Lenka TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice 296 118 8 414 813 ne
BAUDYSOVA Veronika  TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice 279 120 5 399 813 ne

17, PEROUTKOVA Hana Sokol Chynov 273 106 15 379 811 ne
NAVAROVA V éra Sokol Chynov 319 113 9 432 811 ne

18. POSPISILOVA Michaela KK PSJ Jihlava 301 124 9 425 804 ne
VOSTOVA Sona KK PSJ Jihlava 282 97 13 379 804 ne

19. BERANOVA Pavlina Sokol Cervené Pegky 277 140 9 417 802 ANO
SEBOROVA Hana Sokol Cervené Pegky 270 115 1 385 802 ANO

20. KYSELICOVA Miroslava  Spartak Pelhiimov 271 112 11 383 798 ne

POHANOVA Zde fika Spartak Pelhfimov 282 133 8 415 798 ne
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JEDNOTLIVKYNE

Hraé
MIZEROVA Blanka
KVASNICKOVA Marie
KOVANDOVA Alena
MAJEROVA Natasa
SAILEROVA Anna
RACKOVA Jana
ABELOVA Petra
TOMASKOVA Lenka
PROKSOVA Hana
FISEROVA Dana
MASKOVA Blanka
FOSTOVA Ludmila
LEXOVA Margita

MARSALKOVA Kate fina

BOSNAKOVA Jana
KORECKA Jitka
TKACOVA Marta
SEDLACKOVA Irini
NAVAROVA V éra
SLAVIKOVA Lucie

POSPISILOVA Michaela

KRALOVA Dagmar

LANDKAMEROVA Lida

VYTISKOVA Zdenka
KOTOROVA Dita
BERANOVA Pavlina
POHANOVA Zde fika

Klub
Slavia Praha
SKK Ji¢in
Sokol Chynov
Slavia Praha
Slavoj Praha
KK PSJ Jihlava
SKK Ji¢in
SKK Ji¢in
KK PSJ Jihlava
KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol Chynov
Slavia Praha
KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol Pisek
TKK Tren¢in
Sokol Pisek
START Jihlava
Slavoj Praha
Sokol Chynov
SKK Ji¢in
KK PSJ Jihlava
Sokol Pisek
Spartak Pelhfimov
Spartak Pelhfimov
TJ Sokol BeneSov
Sokol Cervené Pegky
Spartak Pelhfimov

POSPICHALOVA Vendula START Jihlava

SOUKUPOVA Lenka
HABROVA Lenka
VACKOVA Sarka
CITOVA Lucie
SACHOVA Jana
BAUDYSOVA Veronika
LUKESOVA Marie
FURSETNOVA Elena
SEBOROVA Hana

KYSELICOVA Miroslava

PEROUTKOVA Hana
VOSTOVA Sona

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfic
KK PSJ Jihlava

KK PSJ Jihlava
Slavoj Praha

TJ Sokol BeneSov

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfic
Sokol Pisek

TKK Tren¢in

Sokol Cervené Pegky
Spartak Pelhfimov
Sokol Chynov

KK PSJ Jihlava

plné
316
319
296
305
318
307
295
309
306
314
312
308
290
296
282
300
301
289
319
288
301
291
304
294
275
277
282
301
296
285
284
272
300
279
294
282
270
271
273
282

doraz

159
143
160
151
137
148
159
143
144
134
134
138
151
140
153
134
131
143
113
142
124
133
117
125
143
140
133
113
118
123
121
133
105
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103
113
115
112
106
97
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475
462
456
456
455
455
454
452
450
448
446
446
441
436
435
434
432
432
432
430
425
424
421
419
418
417
415
414
414
408
405
405
405
399
397
395
385
383
379
379
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